

16

MISC DJ68/23

PRASHANT KUMAR Vs. SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA

07.10.2024

Present: Sh. Sushil Bhati Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Respondent with Ld. Counsel Sh. S.C. Sharma.
Arguments heard.
Put up for orders/clarifications on 24.10.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
07.10.2024